
Indivdual Nonprofit Organization Creative Business

Type of Membership:

First Name:  Last Name:  

Email: Contact Number: 

Address: 

City/ Town: State: Zip Code:

For Invidual Membership: 

Dues Amount Enclosed: $ 

First Name:  Last Name:  

Email: Contact Number: 

Address: 

City/ Town: State: Zip Code:

Organization / Business Name:  

For Nonprofit Organizations & Creative Businesses Membership: 

Dues Amount Enclosed: (see suggested dues rates on page two) $ 

MASSCreative Action Network
Membership Form

MASSCreative Action Network fights for policies that benefit cultural nonprofits, creative businesses, and
individual artists in Massachusetts. We envision a Massachusetts where arts, culture, and creativity are
recognized as vital components of civically engaged, economically vibrant, and equitable communities.

By joining the MASSCreative Action Network, you play a direct role in the policy wins needed to advance a
more equitable and inclusive creative sector for all in Massachusetts. 

Membership is open to artists, creatives, cultural organizations, creative businesses, and political
changemakers. 

(see suggested dues rates on page two) 

Please return this form and your check to:  MASSCreative Action Network
15 Channel Center Street, Suite 103 Boston, MA 02210

Contributions or gifts to MASSCreative Action Network, a 501(c)(4) organization, are not tax-deductible as
charitable contributions or as business expenses under IRC Section 162(e).



Annual Membership for Invidual Artists, Creatives & Political Changemakers

Annual Membership Due for Non-Profit Organizations (based on operating budget):

less than $100,000

between $100,000 - $249,999

between $250,000 and $499,999

between $500,000 and $999,999

between $1M and $2.49M

between $2.5M and $4.9M

between $5M and $7.49M

between $7.5M and $9.9M

$10M and above: $2,500

$25

$50

$100

$250

$500

$750

$1,000

$1,500

$2,500

$25 - 75

Annual Membership Dues for Creative Businesses (based on full time employees):

1 - 4 employees

5 - 19 employees

20 - 99 employees

100 - 249 employees

$50

$250

$750

$1,500

$2,500 250 employees

While contributions of any amount are welcome, we suggest the following based on
membership type:

Membership Dues

MASSCreative Action Network
Membership Form


