

## **MASSC**reative Action Network

## **Membership Form**

MASSCreative Action Network fights for policies that benefit cultural nonprofits, creative businesses, and individual artists in Massachusetts. We envision a Massachusetts where arts, culture, and creativity are recognized as vital components of civically engaged, economically vibrant, and equitable communities.

By joining the MASSCreative Action Network, you play a direct role in the policy wins needed to advance a more equitable and inclusive creative sector for all in Massachusetts.

Membership is open to artists, creatives, cultural organizations, creative businesses, and political changemakers.

Type of Membership:			
Indivdual Nonprofit Organization	Creative Business		
For Invidual Membership:			
First Name:	Last Name:		
Email:	Contact Number:		
Address:			
City/Town:			
Dues Amount Enclosed: \$	(see suggested dues rates on page two)		
For Nonprofit Organizations & Creative Business	es Membership:		
Organization/Business Name:			
First Name:	Last Name:		
Email:	Contact Number:		
Address:			
City/Town:	State:	Zip Code:	
Dues Amount Enclosed: \$	(see suggested dues rates on page two)		

Please return this form and your check to: MASSCreative Action Network 15 Channel Center Street, Suite 103 Boston, MA 02210

Contributions or gifts to MASSCreative Action Network, a 501(c)(4) organization, are not tax-deductible as charitable contributions or as business expenses under IRC Section 162(e).



## **Membership Dues**

250 employees

While contributions of any amount are welcome, we suggest the following based on membership type:

Annual Membership for Invidual Artists, Creatives & Political Changemakers		
Annual Membership Due for Non-Profit Organizations (based on operating budget):		
less than \$100,000	\$25	
between \$100,000 - \$249,999	\$50	
between \$250,000 and \$499,999	\$100	
between \$500,000 and \$999,999	\$250	
between \$1M and \$2.49M	\$500	
between \$2.5M and \$4.9M	\$750	
between \$5M and \$7.49M	\$1,000	
between \$7.5M and \$9.9M	\$1,500	
\$10M and above: \$2,500	\$2,500	
Annual Membership Dues for Creative Businesses (based on full time employees):		
1 - 4 employees	\$50	
5 - 19 employees	\$250	
20 - 99 employees	\$750	
100 - 249 employees	\$1,500	

\$2,500